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Playing Statistics

No. Name
4 TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod
5 HAIDUK Denys
9 YEVSEICHYK Artem

10
13

14
15
17
21
24

25
30
33
43
45

61
70
75
77
88

91
96

YANISHEVSKY Olexi
KACHAN Vasyl-Yuri

RAZUMOV Maxym
BABYNETS Sergi
CHERDAK Volodymyr
POLONYTSKY Mykyta
HORLUSHKO Olexander

PETROV Oleh
DYACHENKO Bogdan
ALEXYUK Volodymyr
FILIMONOV Olexandr
ZAKHAROV Viktor

BLAGY Roman

MAZUR Vadym
GOVORUSHKO Yevheni
ROMASHENKO Ruslan
ZHEREBKO Maxym

SLIUSAR Igor
BORODAI Denys

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 15 OCT 2023

Including Game 5

SOK - Sokil Kyiv

Pos. GP G A PTS

D 3 0
D 3 0
D 3 0
F 3 0
F 3 1
F 3 1
F 3 0
F 3 1
D 3 0
D 3 0
GK 3 0
GK 3 0
D 3 0
D 3 0
F 3 1
F 3 0
F 3 0
F 3 0
F 3 2
F 3 0
F 3 0
F 3 0
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

-3 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0.00

-2 0 0 0 4 000
0 0 0 0 3 0.00

0 0 0 0 6 16.67

-1 0 1 0 7 1429
+1 0 0 0 10 0.00
0 0 0 0 5 20.00

+1 0 0 0 2 000
-1 0 0 0 2 000
0 0 0 0 o0.00

0 0 0 0 o0.00

-4 0 0 0 4 0.00
-2 0 0 0 4 000
-5 1 0 0 6 16.67
-5 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 0 1 0.00

-1 0 0 0 1 0.00
-3 0 1 0 7 2857
0 0 0 0 0 o0.00

0 0 0 0 2 000

0 0 0 0 6 0.00

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
25 PETROV Oleh 3 3 124:37 6944 3 40 43 93.02 1.44 010
30 DYACHENKO Bogdan 3 2 54:50 30.56 10 31 41 7561 10.94 002

Legend:

+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender

F Forward G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos.  Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

w Number of games won
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