ICE HOCKEY SECOND ROUND



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 15 OCT 2023 Including Game 5

SOK - Sokil Kyiv

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	A	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG S	SHG S	OG	SG%
4	TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod	D	3	0	0	0	0	-3	0	0	0	3	0.00
5	HAIDUK Denys	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
9	YEVSEICHYK Artem	D	3	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	4	0.00
10	YANISHEVSKY Olexi	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
13	KACHAN Vasyl-Yuri	F	3	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	6	16.67
14	RAZUMOV Maxym	F	3	1	0	1	0	-1	0	1	0	7	14.29
15	BABYNETS Sergi	F	3	0	1	1	2	+1	0	0	0	10	0.00
17	CHERDAK Volodymyr	F	3	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	5	20.00
21	POLONYTSKY Mykyta	D	3	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	2	0.00
24	HORLUSHKO Olexander	D	3	0	0	0	2	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00
25	PETROV Oleh	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
30	DYACHENKO Bogdan	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
33	ALEXYUK Volodymyr	D	3	0	1	1	2	-4	0	0	0	4	0.00
43	FILIMONOV Olexandr	D	3	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	4	0.00
45	ZAKHAROV Viktor	F	3	1	1	2	0	-5	1	0	0	6	16.67
61	BLAGY Roman	F	3	0	2	2	0	-5	0	0	0	1	0.00
70	MAZUR Vadym	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
75	GOVORUSHKO Yevheni	F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
77	ROMASHENKO Ruslan	F	3	2	0	2	0	-3	0	1	0	7	28.57
88	ZHEREBKO Maxym	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
91	SLIUSAR Igor	F	3	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
96	BORODAI Denys	F	3	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	6	0.00
Goal	kooning Statistics												

Goal	keeni	ina	Statist	ics

No. Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	svs%	GAA	SO W L
25 PETROV Oleh	3 3	3	124:37	69.44	3	40	43	93.02	1.44	0 1 0
30 DYACHENKO Bogdan	3 3	2	54:50	30.56	10	31	41	75.61	10.94	0 0 2

Legend	1 :				
+/-	Plus/minus net	Α	Assists	D	Defender
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
W	Number of games won				